Sealite Pty Ltd
Australia
 +61 (0)3 5977 6128
Sealite Asia Pte Ltd
Singapore
 +65 6908 2917
Sealite United Kingdom Ltd
UK

center band for visibility
•	 Areas on 3 sides for registration
sticker or custom name plate
graphics
•	 Life expectancy: 10 years
•	 Warranty: 1 year
Top shackle*
Chafe collar (included)
Mooring chain
(not included)
Cutaway view showing typical installation:
Mooring chain runs through molded-in
center tube and chafe collar and 5/8 inch
shackle (not included)
Part Numbers:
•	 SL-MB-15: 15” diameter
•	 SL-MB-18: 18” diameter
•	 SL-MB-24: 24” diameter
•	 SL-MB-32: 32” diameter
•	 SL-MB-38: 38” diameter
•	 SL-MB-42: 42” diameter
* 1/2 inch shackle required for 15 inch Mooring Buoy. 5/8 inch shackle required for 18-42 inch Mooring Buoys.
Mooring System
(sold separately)
A Mooring Weight